
RALLYE REGIONAL DES COTES DE GARONNE 2015

Contrôle Lieu Km Temps 1ère 100°
Voiture Voiture

SAMEDI 28 MARS 2015
CH 0 LANGON Sortie Parc Départ 0,000 12:15 13:55

LANGON PARC ASSISTANCE 0,000 0:00 12:15 13:55
CH 0A Sortie PARC ASSISTANCE 0,000 0:15 12:30 14:10
CH 1 VO Virecourt 25,200 0:30 13:00 14:40

Départ ES 1 Escoussans/Soulignac 0:03 13:03 14:43
CH 2 VO Touniche 18,500 0:25 13:28 15:08

Départ ES 2 Verdelais 0:03 13:31 15:11
CH 2A LANGON Entrée Regroupement 18,200 0:30 14:01 15:41
CH 2B LANGON Sortie Regroupement 0,000 0:20 14:21 16:01

Langon PARC ASSISTANCE 0,000 0:00 14:21 16:01
CH 2C Sortie PARC ASSISTANCE 0,000 0:30 14:51 16:31
CH 3 VO Virecourt 25,200 0:30 15:21 17:01

Départ ES 3 Escoussans/Soulignac 0:03 15:24 17:04
CH 4 VO Touniche 18,500 0:25 15:49 17:29

Départ ES 4 Verdelais 0:03 15:52 17:32
CH 4A LANGON Entrée Regroupement 18,200 0:30 16:22 18:02
CH 4B LANGON Sortie Regroupement 0,000 0:20 16:42 18:22

Langon PARC ASSISTANCE 0,000 0:00 16:42 18:22
CH 4C Sortie PARC ASSISTANCE 0,000 0:30 17:12 18:52
CH 5 VO Virecourt 25,200 0:30 17:42 19:22

Départ ES 5 Escoussans/Soulignac 0:03 17:45 19:25
CH 6 VO Touniche 18,500 0:25 18:10 19:50

Départ ES 6 Verdelais 0:03 18:13 19:53
CH 6A LANGON Entrée Regroupement 18,200 0:30 18:43 20:23
CH 6B LANGON Sortie Regroupement 0,000 0:20 19:03 20:43

Langon PARC ASSISTANCE 0,000 0:00 19:03 20:43
CH 6C Sortie PARC ASSISTANCE 0,000 0:30 19:33 21:13
CH 7 VO Virecourt 25,200 0:30 20:03 21:43

Départ ES 7 Escoussans/Soulignac 0:03 20:06 21:46
CH 8 Langon Parc Fermé Arrivée 32,350 0:40 20:46 22:26


